1
Power Distribution Cabinets
Type KSE
2
Contents
Technical data for Cable Cabinets............................................ ......................................side	 3
KSE - Cable Distribution Cabinets Class I............................... ......................................side	 4-5
KSE - Cable Distribution Cabinets Class II.............................. ......................................side	 6-7

Empty cabinets prepared for kWh meter,
pole mounting box, and cable protection covers
Numbering system for KS-cabinets
Type Art. No. EAN Colour Brick No. Size Pcs.
per pack
Frame 541025 5711255410258 Black 8/8 20
Brick 541011 5711255410111 Black Blank 1/8 50
Brick 541041 5711255410418 White 1 1/8 50
Brick 541042 5711255410425 White 2 1/8 50
Brick 541043 5711255410432 White 3 1/8 50
Brick 541044 5711255410449 White 4 1/8 50
Brick 541045 5711255410456 White 5 1/8 50
Brick 541046 5711255410463 White 6 1/8 50
Brick 541047 5711255410470 White 7 1/8 50
Brick 541048 5711255410487 White 8 1/8 50
Brick 541050 5711255410500 White 0 1/8 50
Brick 541049 5711255410494 White - 1/8 50
Type Art. No. EAN Description Weight
SF 6-44 598759 5711255987590 Pole mounting box for E-KSE6-44 24
SF 6-50 598760 5711255987606 Pole mounting box for E-KSE6-50 25
SF 6-72 598761 5711255987613 Pole mounting box for E-KSE6-72 28
SF 6-94 598762 5711255987620 Pole mounting box for E-KSE6-94 32
Pole mounting box in RAL 7037 grey
Cabinets can be mounted on to poles with pole mounting boxes
Cable protection covers
In pole mounting cables can be protected with protective covers
Type Art. No. EAN Description Weight
KK 44 598769 5711255987699 Cable duct for E-SF6-44 10
KK 50/72 598770 5711255987705 Cable duct for E-SF6-50/72 14
Brackets RH3 and RH7
Protective tubes can be fixed on to a pole with bracket
RH3 (space for 3 tubes) or with RH7 (space for 7 tubes)
Type Art. No. EAN Description Weight
RH 3 598765 5711255987651 Bracket for E-NRL55 max 3 tubes 1,5
RH 7 598767 5711255987675 Bracket for E-NRL55 max 7 tubes 2,5
Type Art. No. EAN Remarks Cabinet size Weight
Kg
Pcs/
PalletHeight Width Depth
KSEEA 44 1M 599002 5711255990026 f. 1 kWh meter 850 264 198 34,0 15
KSEEA 60 2M 599008 5711255990088 f. 2 kWh meter 850 396 198 37,3 10
KSEEA 94 3M 599014 5711255990149 f. 3 kWh meter 850 594 198 40,2 10
13
International approvals